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Hovdebygda skyttarlag

LDKS 2015

Lars Lillegard

Vegar Bakken

Ola Mogstad Strand
Ingar Waag

Gunnar dyen

Dag Helge AG3 Bjgrkedal
Sigbjgrn Hausberg

Ivar Fivelstad

Arne Bjgrn Gaupset

10. Dick Brevik

11. Jakob Ngrbech

12. John Nordvik

13. Jan Qystein Solbakken
14. Arne Henning Johnsen
15. Anita Lystad

16. Sondre Eidheim Fjartoft
17. lvar Waag

18. Johnny Gammelsaeter VagenNesjestranda og Skaala
19. Jens Kére Qdyen
20. Trond Petter Lystad
21. Silje Falsvik

22. Torbjern Haybakk
23. Per Inge Aakvik

24. Trygve Aaland Tryggestad

25. Rolf Morten Berg

26. Trond Gullik Mikkelsen
27. Alf-Henrik Haker

28. Erling Sylte

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Hjelmen

Hw11 Mgre og Fjordane
@vre Surnadal

Surnadal

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Hw11 Mgre og Fjordane
Surnadal

Sunnylven

Batnfjord

Malmefjorden

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Surnadal

Vestnes

Hjelmen

Hovdebygda og Jrsta
Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Surnadal

Hov

Hovdebygda og Drsta
Hw11 Mgre og Fjordane
Langevag

Aalesund

Sunnylven

Hjelmen

Surnadal

Tresfjord

Fiska

5 8,52
AG3 8,93
5 9,55
5 10,34
V5510,57
AG311,30
J 11,68
5 11,84
V6512,34
12,78
13,23
13,26
13,35
13,83
14,09
14,44
14,79
15,02
V5515,53
4 15,77
AG316,56
16,60
17,32
17,44
17,80
18,79
V5519,25
V7321,25
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Felthurtig sammenlagt

R€lthurtig Felthu

8,52

8,93

9,55
10,34
10,57
11,30
11,68
11,84
12,34
12,78
13,23
13,26
13,35
13,83
14,09
14,44
14,79
15,02
15,53
15,77
16,56
16,60
17,32
17,44
17,80
18,79
19,25
21,25
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29. Martin Kristoffersen
30. Erling Rarstad

31. Rune Tryggestad
32. Per Jarle Nerhus
33. Amalie Wollmann
34. Thomas Wilhelmsen
35. Runar Driveklepp
35. Tron Arne Gravem
35. Tom Olav AG3 Moldskred
35. Arvid Ulset

35. Hanne Waag

35. Bard AG3 Aarseth

Leon - Resultatprogram

Sykkylven

Aalesund

Sunnylven

Vestnes

Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Aalesund

Volda

Sunndal

Hw11 Mgre og Fjordane
Aspgy og Straumsnes
Surnadal

Hw11 Mgre og Fjordane

3 23,52
1 24,48
1 2518
V5527,64
1 27,90
1 29,02
4 99,00
4 99,00
AG399,00
5 99,00
4 99,00
AG399,00

23,52
24,48
25,18
27,64
27,90
29,02
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
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